
 Formandos 2017/2  - TÉCNICO
Nome Matrícula Ano de Ingresso Curso

Aléscia Dayane Nunes dos Anjos 3583 2015/2 Agropecuária EAD
Aline Navarro de Menezes 3383 2015/1 Alimentos Concomitante
Allan Marques dos Santos 3275 2015/1 Informática Concomitante

Amanda Meira Maia 2438 2014/1 Agropecuária Concomitante
Amanda Xavier Mariano 3283 2015/1 Informática Concomitante

Ana Claudia Passini Vilela 3141 2015/1 Agropecuária Concomitante
Ana Júlia Oliveira de Andrade Teodosio 3249 2015/1 Agropecuária Concomitante

Ana Laura Romano dos Santos 2583 2014/1 Hospedagem Concomitante
Ana Luisa Pacheco Solar Fernandes 3182 2015/1 Alimentos Concomitante

Ana Paula Nogueira Rezende 3460 2015/2 Informática EAD
Andressa Lopes de Souza 3349 2015/1 Etrotécnica Concomitante
Andreza Lopes Godinho 3872 2016/1 Agropecuária Subsequente

Anna Alice Cândida Azevedo 3181 2015/1 Alimentos Concomitante
Antonio Manoel Peçanha Silva de Carvalho 3538 2015/2 Agropecuária EAD

Arthur Henriques Silva 3146 2015/1 Agropecuária Concomitante
Augusto Mayrink Caminha 3171 2015/1 Agropecuária Concomitante

Ayres Fernandes Sarantopoulou 3264 2015/1 Informática Concomitante
Bianca Antunes Souza Carmo 3256 2015/1 Hospedagem Concomitante
Breno Bathermarque Teodoro 3356 2015/1 Etrotécnica Concomitante
Bruna Henrique Pinto da Silva 3175 2015/1 Agropecuária Concomitante
Bruno Deisson Gomes Feitosa 3871 2016/1 Agropecuária Subsequente
Bruno Silveira de Melo Franco 3425 2015/1 Informática Concomitante

Carlessia Ferreira Santana Silva 2895 2014/2 Agropecuária EAD
Carlos Augusto França de Novais 3338 2015/1 Etrotécnica Concomitante

Carlos Magno Souza Lara 3448 2015/2 Informática EAD
Carolina Carvalho Lacerda 3578 2015/2 Agropecuária EAD

Carolina Laís Rezende 3133 2015/1 Agropecuária Concomitante
Carolina Barroca de Barros 3307 2015/1 Eletrônica Concomitante

Cássia Valdívia Emanuelle Alves das Neves 3589 2015/2 Agropecuária EAD
Christian Elton Pereira 3273 2015/1 Informática Concomitante
Cláudia Lermer Oliveira 3712 2015/2 Agropecuária EAD

Cleidimar Lacerda dos Passos 3266 2015/1 Informática Concomitante
Daniel Cassiano de Lima 2700 2015/1 Etrotécnica Concomitante

Daniel de Oliveira Cornélio 3304 2015/1 Eletrônica Concomitante
Daniel dos Santos Pereira 3265 2015/1 Informática Concomitante

Daniel Filipe de Castro e Carvalho 189 2016/1 Agropecuária Subsequente
Daniel Rodrigues Martins 3295 2015/1 Informática Concomitante

Danilla Pimentel Tomé 3703 2015/2 Agropecuária EAD
Danilo dos Santos 2624 2015/1 Informática Concomitante

Danilo Soares Brandão 3874 2016/1 Agropecuária Subsequente
David Rattes de Andrade Carvalho 3176 2015/1 Agropecuária Concomitante

Deiyse Alves Silva 3607 2015/2 Agropecuária EAD
Denízia Aparecida Silva Bernades 3647 2015/2 Agropecuária EAD

Devair Souza Sá 3001 2014/2 Agropecuária EAD
Diego Henrique Oliveira Silva 3239 2015/2 Informática EAD

Edinéia Rodrigues Rosa 3618 2015/2 Agropecuária EAD
Edmilson Rodrigues Barbosa 3657 2015/2 Agropecuária EAD

Edson Vander Martins 3594 2015/2 Agropecuária EAD
Elora Rafaela Pereira de Souza Borges 3225 2015/2 Agropecuária Concomitante

Emelly Tayne Amorim da Silva 3201 2015/1 Alimentos Concomitante
Emmanoel Eleutério Silva 3511 2015/2 Agropecuária EAD

Ester Francielly Lima Nunes 3590 2015/2 Agropecuária EAD
Eudvan Fernandes Macedo 3672 2015/2 Agropecuária EAD

Fábio da Silveira Soares 3437 2015/2 Informática EAD
Felipe Emanuel Pereira de Souza 3143 2015/1 Agropecuária Concomitante

Felipe Mateus da Silva Santos 3869 2016/1 Agropecuária Subsequente
Felipe Nunes Soares 3271 2015/1 Informática Concomitante

Fellipe Agusto Rodrigues 3381 2015/1 Agropecuária Concomitante



Fernando Angelo Nunes 3430 2015/2 Informática EAD
Franciele Tamires da Silva 2481 2014/1 Agropecuária Subsequente

Francisco de Paula Vitor Terra 2129 2013/2 Agropecuária EAD
Frantiesco Oliveira Menezes 3347 2015/1 Alimentos Concomitante

Gabriel Ferreira Marinho Gomide Galvão 3327 2015/1 Eletrônica Concomitante
Gabriel Gomes da Silva e Silva 3276 2015/1 Informática Concomitante

Gabriela Alves Rios 3242 2015/1 Hospedagem Concomitante
Gabriela Marquete Cáris 3660 2015/2 Agropecuária EAD

Gabriella Oliveira Ferreira 3056 2014/2 Agropecuária EAD
Gabryelle Araújo Coutinho 3194 2015/1 Alimentos Concomitante

Geneilson Andrade de Souza 3683 2015/2 Agropecuária EAD
Geovana Carla Beirigo de Carvalho 3159 2015/1 Agropecuária Concomitante

Geraldo da Silva Pereira 3493 2015/2 Agropecuária EAD
Gláucia Mariana Tavares 3881 2016/1 Agropecuária Subsequente

Gislene Aparecida Tavares 3454 2015/2 Informática EAD
Guilherme Henrique teixeira Lima 3328 2015/1 Eletrônica Concomitante

Gustavo de Melo Martins 14 2016/1 Agropecuária Subsequente
Gustavo Henrique Braga Teles Menezes 2334 2013/1 Agropecuária Concomitante

Gustavo Jhonattan Ferreira 3055 2014/2 Agropecuária EAD
Gustavo Lucas Quatrini da Silva 248 2011/1 Agropecuária Concomitante
Helder Eduardo Camargos Sena 3127 2015/1 Agropecuária Concomitante

Heloísa de Araújo Mendes 3151 2015/1 Agropecuária Concomitante
Helvin Heber 3694 2015/2 Agropecuária EAD

Henrique de Araújo Nunes 3355 2015/1 Etrotécnica Concomitante
Henrique Silva Cardoso 3375 2015/1 Etrotécnica Concomitante

Humberto Bergamin de Carvalho 3540 2015/2 Agropecuária EAD
Icaro Vinicius Chaves Silva 3341 2015/1 Etrotécnica Concomitante

Igor Lucas Pereira de Souza 2354 2014/1 Informática Concomitante
Isabela Caroline Ferreira da Silva 3195 2015/1 Alimentos Concomitante

Isabela Maria Barros 3258 2015/1 Informática Concomitante
Jair Bento Oliveira 3708 2015/2 Agropecuária EAD

Janderson Raony Veríssimo 3613 2015/2 Agropecuária EAD
Janine Barbosa Gonçalves 3296 2015/1 Informática Concomitante
Jean Pierre Santos Borges 3150 2015/1 Agropecuária Concomitante
Jéssica Leila Fialho Carmo 3180 2015/1 Alimentos Concomitante

Joame Flormar Batista da Silva 3684 2015/2 Agropecuária EAD
João Guilhermo Rios Pimenta Fernandes 3280 2015/1 Informática Concomitante

João Vitor Dias Rocha 2448 2014/1 Agropecuária Concomitante
Jordi Barbosa Cruzeiro 3682 2015/2 Agropecuária EAD

Juliana Nogueira Santos Zambaldi 3185 2015/1 Alimentos Concomitante
Larissa Melo Schuffner 3220 2015/1 Hospedagem Concomitante

Larissa Moreira de Medeiros 3179 2015/1 Alimentos Concomitante
Larissa Silva Pinto 3221 2015/1 Hospedagem Concomitante

Laura Figueiredo Resende 1367 2012/2 Agropecuária EAD
Laura Kelly Moreira Geraldo 3267 2015/1 Informática Concomitante

Laura Mageste de Melo 3177 2015/1 Alimentos Concomitante
Leandro de Oliveira 3636 2015/2 Agropecuária EAD

Lorena Gomes de Oliveira 3305 2015/1 Eletrônica Concomitante
Lorrayne Priscila Rodrigues Eleotério 2635 2014/1 Eletrônica Concomitante

Luana Aparecida da Silva Elias 3214 2015/1 Alimentos Concomitante
Luana Martins Silva 3261 2015/1 Informática Concomitante

Lucas Emanoel de Souza Pereira 2637 2015/1 Eletrônica Concomitante
Lucas Emanuel Souza Ramalho 3402 20152 Agropecuária Concomitante

Lucas Faria Corgosinho 3123 2014/2 Agropecuária EAD
Lucas Jordany Gomes Santos 3293 2015/1 Informática Concomitante
Lucas Soares Fonseca Mota 3128 2015/1 Agropecuária Concomitante

Luciana Aparecida Cunha Soares 3438 2015/2 Informática EAD
Luciano Gabriel Tavares 1770 2015/1 Agropecuária Concomitante
Luís Felipe Silva Amaral 3348 2015/1 Etrotécnica Concomitante
Maicon Filipe Meireles 3472 2015/2 Informática EAD



Marcela Cristyane de Araújo 3340 2015/1 Etrotécnica Concomitante
Marco Túlio Melo Soares 3333 2015/1 Etrotécnica Concomitante

Marcone Márcio da Silva Faria 3279 2015/1 Informática Concomitante
Maria Assis Santos Silva 3580 2015/2 Agropecuária EAD

Maria Gabriela Campos Nunes 3199 2015/1 Alimentos Concomitante
Maria Luiza Gomes Souza 3189 2015/1 Alimentos Concomitante

Marina Lina Teixeira de Souza 3880 2016/1 Agropecuária Subsequente
Matheus Lima Moreira Martins 3313 2015/1 Eletrônica Concomitante

Milena Francisca Dias 3184 2015/1 Alimentos Concomitante
Misael Ferreira dos Santos 3577 2015/2 Agropecuária EAD
Monik Oliveira dos Santos 1530 2013/1 Agropecuária Concomitante

Natália Rodrigues 3241 2015/1 Hospedagem Concomitante
Nathália Maria Guesde de Souza 3193 2015/1 Alimentos Concomitante
Nayara Fernanda Costa Pereira 3294 2015/1 Informática Concomitante

Nícolas Souza Lana 3268 2015/1 Informática Concomitante
Otávio Gabriel Campos 3351 2015/1 Etrotécnica Concomitante

Paulo Mateus Pereira da Silva 3529 2015/1 Informática Concomitante
Paulo Victor Spósito Machado 2572 2014/1 Informática Concomitante

Pierre Timm Vanelli 3706 2015/2 Agropecuária EAD
Pollyana Geocastra Morato Albino 3478 2015/2 Agropecuária EAD

Rafael Alexandre Halphen 3527 2015/2 Agropecuária EAD
Rafael José do Couto 3550 2015/2 Agropecuária EAD

Raissa Ferreira de Souza 3316 2015/1 Eletrônica Concomitante
Rami Alves Testa 3226 2015/1 Hospedagem Concomitante

Ramiro de Souza Lima 3530 2015/2 Agropecuária EAD
Rhana Cristina Barbosa 3633 2015/2 Agropecuária EAD

Rodrigo Marrocos fagundes 3297 2015/1 Eletrônica Concomitante
Rodrigues Nunes Santiago 3161 2015/1 Agropecuária Concomitante

Samanta de Almeida Ramos 3135 2015/1 Agropecuária Concomitante
Sandermani Gonçalves Mendes 3582 2015/2 Agropecuária EAD

Sonia Harumi Eiri 3282 2015/1 Informática Concomitante
Sormani Pereira da Silva Figueiredo 3679 2015/2 Agropecuária EAD

Talysson Kevin Horta e Silva 2561 2014/1 Informática Concomitante
Tássio dos Santos Silva 3666 2015/2 Agropecuária EAD

Tatiane Siqueira Brandão 3178 2015/1 Alimentos Concomitante
Taynara Noely Gomes de Araúlo 3207 2015/1 Alimentos Concomitante
Thamiris Souza Madeira Ferreira 3325 2015/1 Eletrônica Concomitante

Thiago Martins de Oliveira 3219 2015/1 Hospedagem Concomitante
Thiago Ribeiro Fraga 3291 2015/1 Informática Concomitante

Thyago Feliphe Almeida Caetano 3714 2015/2 Agropecuária EAD
Tiago Mendonça Arruda 3342 2015/1 Etrotécnica Concomitante

Tibério Dias 2998 2014/2 Agropecuária EAD
Valtergle Rosa dos Santos 3667 2015/2 Agropecuária EAD

Veronica Anastacia Pereira Perboni 2534 2014/1 Hospedagem Concomitante
Victor Honda Cristinni 3285 2015/1 Informática Concomitante

Victoria Paula de Oliveira 3234 2015/1 Hospedagem Concomitante
Vinícius Chaves Ferreira 3875 2016/1 Agropecuária Subsequente
Vinicius França de Paula 2630 2014/1 Eletrônica Concomitante

Vinicius Jordany Gomes Santos 3272 2015/1 Informática Concomitante
Vitor Monteiro Lage 3136 2015/1 Agropecuária Concomitante
Vitor Teixeira Santos 3284 2015/1 Informática Concomitante
Vitória Matoso Duarte 3167 2015/1 Agropecuária Concomitante

Vitoria tenorio Rodrigues de Almeida 3186 2015/1 Alimentos Concomitante
Viviane Aparecida de Souza 3641 2015/2 Agropecuária EAD
Walter Kleber de Carvalho 3568 2015/2 Agropecuária EAD

Formandos 2017 – ENSINO MÉDIO FEDERAL
Nome Matrícula Ano de Ingresso Curso

Alda Vianna Andrade Rocha 3413 2015/1 Ensino Médio
Aline Navarro de Menezes 3183 2015/1 Ensino Médio

Ana Beatriz Rodrigues Sousa 3153 2015/1 Ensino Médio



Ana Claudia Passini Vilela 3141 2015/1 Ensino Médio
Ana Luisa Pacheco Solar Fernandes 3182 2015/1 Ensino Médio

Ana Luisa Sousa Oliveira 3238 2015/1 Ensino Médio
André Luis Alves Rezende 2542 2015/1 Ensino Médio

Anna Alice Cândida Azevedo 3181 2015/1 Ensino Médio
Arthur Braga Ferreira 3409 2015/1 Ensino Médio
Arthur Henrique Silva 3146 2015/1 Ensino Médio

Ayres Fernandes Sarantopoulou 3264 2015/1 Ensino Médio
Brennda Jhennijf Rodrigues Lima 2587 2015/1 Ensino Médio

Breno Bathemarque Teodoro 3356 2015/1 Ensino Médio
Camila Andrade Sandim Zuccolotto 3240 2015/1 Ensino Médio
Carlos Augusto França de Novais 3338 2015/1 Ensino Médio

Cleidimar Lacerda dos Passos 3266 2015/1 Ensino Médio
Corolina Barroca de Barros 3307 2015/1 Ensino Médio
Daniel Cassiano de Lima 2700 2015/1 Ensino Médio
Daniel de Oliveira Conélio 3304 2015/1 Ensino Médio
Daniel dos Santos Pereira 3265 2015/1 Ensino Médio

Danilo dos Santos 2624 2015/1 Ensino Médio
Eduarda Policarpo Mendes Hott 3237 2015/1 Ensino Médio

Elora Rafaela Pereira de Souza Borges 3225 2015/1 Ensino Médio
Ezequiel Assis Rodrigues 2435 2015/1 Ensino Médio

Fernanda Braz Aguiar 3229 2015/1 Ensino Médio
Filipe Nunes Soares 3271 2015/1 Ensino Médio

Frantiesnco Oliveira Menezes 3347 2015/1 Ensino Médio
Gabriel Diniz de Melo Resende Mendes 3299 2015/1 Ensino Médio

Gabriel Dutra Burgarelli Pungirum 2437 2015/1 Ensino Médio
Gabriel Ferreira Marinho Gomide Galvão 3327 2015/1 Ensino Médio

Gabriel Matos Martins Fialho da Silva 3339 2015/1 Ensino Médio
Gabryelle Arújo Coutinho 3194 2015/1 Ensino Médio

Gustavo Pereira Costa Nunes 3298 2015/1 Ensino Médio
Helder eduardo Camargos Sena 3127 2015/1 Ensino Médio

Heloísa de Araújo Mendes 3151 2015/1 Ensino Médio
Henrique de Araújo Nunes 3355 2015/1 Ensino Médio
Henrique Marques Diniz 3187 2015/1 Ensino Médio
Henrique Silva Cardoso 3375 2015/1 Ensino Médio

Ian Camargos Lamounier Duarte 3303 2015/1 Ensino Médio
Icaro Vinicius Chaves Silva 3341 2015/1 Ensino Médio

Igor Lemos da Cunha 2531 2015/1 Ensino Médio
Isabela Caroline Ferreira da Silva 3195 2015/1 Ensino Médio

Isabela Maria Barros 3258 2015/1 Ensino Médio
Jéssica Leila Fialho Carmo 3180 2015/1 Ensino Médio
Joao Elton Braga Almeida 2670 2015/1 Ensino Médio

João Vitor Moreira Guimarães 3309 2015/1 Ensino Médio
Jonathan Coelho Vasconcelos 3301 2015/1 Ensino Médio

Joselane Matos fagundes de Macedo 2599 2015/1 Ensino Médio
Joyce Ferreira Gomes 3222 2015/1 Ensino Médio

Júlia Maia Barros 3233 2015/1 Ensino Médio
Juliana Nogueira Santos Zambaldi 3185 2015/1 Ensino Médio

Juliana Ribeiro de Paula 3139 2015/1 Ensino Médio
Larissa Melo Schuffner 3220 2015/1 Ensino Médio

Larissa Moreira de Medeiros 3179 2015/1 Ensino Médio
Larissa SiLva Pinto 3221 2015/1 Ensino Médio

Larissa Vital 2603 2015/1 Ensino Médio
Laura KellyMoreira Geraldo 3267 2015/1 Ensino Médio

Laura Mageste de Melo 3177 2015/1 Ensino Médio
Leonardo Luis Marinho Castro 2553 2015/1 Ensino Médio

Lorena Gomes de Oliveira Cabral 3305 2015/1 Ensino Médio
Luana Aparecida da Silva Elias 3214 2015/1 Ensino Médio

Lucas Adriano Silva Pinto 2641 2015/1 Ensino Médio
Lucas Soares Fonsceca Mota 3128 2015/1 Ensino Médio



Lucas Vinicius Souza Duarte 2672 2015/1 Ensino Médio
Luís Felipe Silva Amaral 3348 2015/1 Ensino Médio

Luisa Malta Lima Fernandes Dantas 2604 2015/1 Ensino Médio
Marcela Cristyane de Araújo 3340 2015/1 Ensino Médio

Marco Túlio Melo Soares 3333 2015/1 Ensino Médio
Marcone Márcio da Silva Faria 3279 2015/1 Ensino Médio

Maria Luiza Gomes Souza 3189 2015/1 Ensino Médio
Maria Luiza Saraiva Raimundo 3270 2015/1 Ensino Médio

Marina Tosatti Aleixo 3217 2015/1 Ensino Médio
Mateus Ferreira Lopes 2536 2015/1 Ensino Médio

Matheus Henrique Caldeira 3274 2015/1 Ensino Médio
Matheus Lima Moreira Martins 3313 2015/1 Ensino Médio

Matheus Paulino Arcanjo 3335 2015/1 Ensino Médio
Milena Francisca Dias 3184 2015/1 Ensino Médio

Milena Pereira Bacharel 3292 2015/1 Ensino Médio
Nathália Maria Guedes de Souza 3193 2015/1 Ensino Médio

Nícolas Souza Lana 3268 2015/1 Ensino Médio
Otávio Gabriel Campos 3351 2015/1 Ensino Médio

Paola Policarpo Mendes Hott 2609 2015/1 Ensino Médio
Paulo Mateus Pereira da Silva 3259 2015/1 Ensino Médio
Rafaela Giovanna Santos Silva 3145 2015/1 Ensino Médio

Raissa Ferreira de Souza 3316 2015/1 Ensino Médio
Rodrigo Marrocos Fagundes 3297 2015/1 Ensino Médio
Samanta de Almeida Ramos 3135 2015/1 Ensino Médio

Sara Stéfany Pereira dos Santos 3343 2015/1 Ensino Médio
Saulo Luiz Silva Soares 3300 2015/1 Ensino Médio

Sonia Harumi Eiri 3282 2015/1 Ensino Médio
Talles Fiuza de Souza 3130 2015/1 Ensino Médio

Talysson Kevin Horta e Silva 2561 2015/1 Ensino Médio
Tatiane Siqueira Brandão 3178 2015/1 Ensino Médio

Thamiris Souza Madeira Ferreira 3325 2015/1 Ensino Médio
Thiago Farias do Nascimento 3337 2015/1 Ensino Médio

Thiago Ribeiro Fraga 3291 2015/1 Ensino Médio
Tiago Mendonça Arruda 3342 2015/1 Ensino Médio

Victor Ochiai Silva 2689 2015/1 Ensino Médio
Victória Maffili Lisboa Calmon 2537 2015/1 Ensino Médio

Victoria Paula de Oliveira 3234 2015/1 Ensino Médio
Vinicius dos Santos Maia 2690 2015/1 Ensino Médio
Vinicius França de Paula 2630 2015/1 Ensino Médio

Vinícius Moraes dos Anjos 3336 2015/1 Ensino Médio
Vitor Barbosa de Souza 2578 2015/1 Ensino Médio

Vitor Monteiro Lage 3136 2015/1 Ensino Médio
Vitoria Tenorio Rodrigues de Almeida 3186 2015/1 Ensino Médio

Willian Roberto dos Santos 2693 2015/1 Ensino Médio


	Todos - ensino técnico e médio

